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Points Report

Dover International Speedway

15th Annual Lucas Oil 200

421  Timothy Peters 2 185 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 1$108,036

332  Matt Crafton 5 184 -1 -1 5 0 1 1 1 -1$121,633

433  Johnny Sauter 1 184 -1 0 5 0 0 1 4 1$101,253

504  German Quiroga 1 179 -6 -5 5 0 0 0 3 -1$67,521

315  Ron Hornaday Jr. 2 170 -15 -9 5 0 0 1 5 0$72,776

316  Ben Kennedy # 2 169 -16 -1 5 0 0 0 6 0$77,897

327  Ryan Blaney 3 166 -19 -3 5 0 0 2 9 2$89,031

118  John Wes Townley 0 159 -26 -7 5 0 0 1 7 -1$63,155

209  Jeb Burton 0 153 -32 -6 5 0 0 1 8 -1$67,741

1110  Joey Coulter 0 142 -43 -11 5 0 0 1 12 2$64,316

1111  Darrell Wallace Jr. 1 136 -49 -6 5 0 0 2 10 -1$73,531

0012  Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 123 -62 -13 5 0 0 0 13 1$54,730

0013  Justin Jennings 0 115 -70 -8 5 0 0 0 16 3$51,985

0014  Bryan Silas 0 113 -72 -2 5 0 0 3 14 0$55,701

0015  Norm Benning 0 109 -76 -4 5 0 0 2 15 0$55,831

1016  Mason Mingus # 0 107 -78 -2 5 0 0 2 17 1$56,481

2017  Joe Nemechek 1 105 -80 -2 3 0 0 0 11 -6$36,710

1018  Jimmy Weller III # 1 99 -86 -6 4 0 0 2 18 0$49,551

1019  Tyler Reddick # 0 96 -89 -3 3 0 0 0 20 1$41,935

0020  Tyler Young # 0 87 -98 -9 5 0 0 4 21 1$49,230

1021  Brian Ickler 0 83 -102 -4 4 0 0 3 19 -2$44,326

0022  TJ Bell 0 82 -103 -1 3 0 0 0 23 1$35,075

1023  John H. Nemechek 0 71 -114 -11 2 0 0 0 29 6$27,460

1124  Brandon Jones 1 70 -115 -1 2 0 0 0 32 8$27,135

0025  Cole Custer 0 62 -123 -8 2 0 0 0 30 5$22,755

1126  Tayler Malsam 0 58 -127 -4 2 0 0 1 22 -4$23,261

1027  Ben Rhodes 0 58 -127 0 2 0 0 1 27 0$23,230

0028  Brennan Newberry 0 56 -129 -2 3 0 0 2 26 -2$35,936

0029  Scott Riggs 0 51 -134 -5 2 0 0 1 41 12$22,630

0030  Gray Gaulding # 0 48 -137 -3 2 0 0 1 36 6$23,905

0031  Ross Chastain 0 44 -141 -4 2 0 0 1 24 -7$19,540

0032  Caleb Holman 0 39 -146 -5 2 0 0 1 25 -7$18,915

0033  Jake Crum 0 38 -147 -1 2 0 0 2 37 4$17,860

1034  Justin Lofton 0 34 -151 -4 1 0 0 0 28 -6$12,790

0035  Chase Pistone 0 31 -154 -3 1 0 0 0 31 -4$11,290

0036  Charles Lewandoski 0 27 -158 -4 3 0 0 3 44 8$27,460

0037  Erik Jones 0 26 -159 -1 1 0 0 0 33 -4$10,990

0038  Spencer Gallagher 0 26 -159 0 2 0 0 2 34 -4$18,545

0039  Chris Fontaine 0 25 -160 -1 1 0 0 0 35 -4$11,250

0040  Raymond Terczak 0 22 -163 -3 2 0 0 2 50 10$17,375

0041  John King 0 21 -164 -1 1 0 0 0 38 -3$13,075

0042  Michel Disdier 0 20 -165 -1 1 0 0 0 39 -3$12,950

0043  Ray Black Jr. 0 20 -165 0 1 0 0 0 40 -3$9,490

0044  Korbin Forrister 0 18 -167 -2 1 0 0 0 42 -2$9,365

0045  Todd Shafer 0 18 -167 0 1 0 0 1 43 -2$12,771

0046  Clay Greenfield 0 14 -171 -4 1 0 0 1 45 -1$8,740

0047  Sean Corr 0 13 -172 -1 1 0 0 1 46 -1$10,000
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0048  Max Gresham 0 13 -172 0 1 0 0 1 47 -1$7,640

0049  Todd Peck 0 11 -174 -2 1 0 0 1 65 16$9,565

0050  Josh Williams 0 10 -175 -1 1 0 0 1 48 -2$7,715

0051  Chris Cockrum 0 9 -176 -1 1 0 0 1 49 -2$9,790

0052  Alex Guenette 0 8 -177 -1 1 0 0 1 51 -1$7,630

4453  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -185 -8 4 2 4 0 52 -1$200,415

1154  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -185 -8 1 0 0 0 53 -1$22,891

1155  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -185 -8 1 0 0 0 54 -1$22,076

2156  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -185 -8 2 0 0 0 55 -1$24,795

1157  Ryan Truex(i) 0 0 -185 -8 1 0 0 0 56 -1$27,700

0058  Ryan Sieg(i) 0 0 -185 -8 2 0 0 1 57 -1$24,940

0059  Ryan Ellis(i) 0 0 -185 -8 4 0 0 3 58 -1$38,965

0060  Travis Kvapil(i) 0 0 -185 -8 2 0 0 0 59 -1$19,490

0061  Parker Kligerman(i) 0 0 -185 -8 1 0 0 1 60 -1$10,150

0062  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -185 -8 2 0 0 2 61 -1$17,625

0063  Scott Stenzel 0 0 -185 -8 1 0 0 1 62 -1$10,255

0064  Willie Allen 0 0 -185 -8 1 0 0 1 63 -1$7,590

0065  Jason White(i) 0 0 -185 -8 1 0 0 1 64 -1$9,703
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